
NO. ITEM

1 LABOR RATE FOR REPAIRS
Regular Time: Monday – Friday 7:00 a.m.- 4:00 p.m.

2 LABOR RATE FOR REPAIRS
Overtime: Saturdays & before 7:00 a.m.- after 4:00 p.m.

3 LABOR RATE FOR REPAIRS
Premium Time: Sundays and Holidays

NO.

4

NO. ITEM

5 VEHICLE PICK UP AND DROP OFF SERVICE

Invitations Sent
Total Vendors Requesting Documents

Total Bid Responses

PRICE

 $ 50.00 

PRICE

 $ 50.00 

 $ 165.00 

 $ 220.00 

 $ 190.00 

 $ 115.00 

 $ 115.00 

 $ 135.00 

ADJUSTMENT FROM STANDARD PRICE LIST

ITEM  Percentage Adjustment (+/-) off 
List Price 

 Percentage Adjustment (+/-) off 
List Price 

LABOR RATE FOR REPAIRS

PRICE PRICEUNIT

HOUR

HOUR

HOUR

THE COUNTY OF DUPAGE
FINANCE - PROCUREMENT
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR HEAVY DUTY DIESEL TRUCKS AND EQUIPMENT 22-097-DOT
BID TABULATION

COMPLETE FLEET SERVICES


KEVIN'S AUTO & DIESEL 

REPAIR

2

NOTES

Bid Opening 08/30/22 @ 2:30 PM NE, VC

DISCOUNT (-) OR MARK-UP (+) FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS

36
1

PICK UP AND DROP OFF

+40% -5%

UNIT

EACH
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