

## THE COUNTY OF DUPAGE FINANCE - PROCUREMENT MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR HEAVY DUTY DIESEL TRUCKS AND EQUIPMENT 22-097-DOT BID TABULATION

					$\checkmark$
			COMP	LETE FLEET SERVICES	KEVIN'S AUTO & DIESEL REPAIR
LABO	R RATE FOR REPAIRS				
NO.	ITEM	UNIT		PRICE	PRICE
1	LABOR RATE FOR REPAIRS Regular Time: Monday – Friday 7:00 a.m 4:00 p.m.	HOUR	\$	165.00	\$ 115.00
2	LABOR RATE FOR REPAIRS Overtime: Saturdays & before 7:00 a.m after 4:00 p.m.	HOUR	\$	190.00	\$ 115.00
3	LABOR RATE FOR REPAIRS Premium Time: Sundays and Holidays	HOUR	\$	220.00	\$ 135.00
ADJUS	STMENT FROM STANDARD PRICE LIST				
NO.	ITEM		Percei	ntage Adjustment (+/-) off List Price	Percentage Adjustment (+/-) off List Price
4	DISCOUNT (-) OR MARK-UP (+) FOR REPLACEMENT	Γ PARTS		+40%	-5%
PICK L	JP AND DROP OFF				
NO.	ITEM	UNIT		PRICE	PRICE
5	VEHICLE PICK UP AND DROP OFF SERVICE	EACH	\$	50.00	\$ 50.00
NOTES			•		

## NOTES

Bid Opening 08/30/22 @ 2:30 PM	NE, VC
Invitations Sent	36
Total Vendors Requesting Documents	1
Total Bid Responses	2